FINAL RESULTS

JSIWL 3-0
NJGSWL  2-1
PCYWL 1-2

Tri-County 0-3



Weight Class PCYWL

50
55
60
65
68
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
106
112
119
126
133
140
150
165
180
HWT

Robert Esposito
Michael Reardon
Michael Kelly
Michael Declario
Mark Bonardi
Jason Dalcortivo
Kevin Jones

Alec Kelly
Anthony Lisanti
William Kui
Mohamed Abdelhamid
Brandon Kui
Jesse Reiter

Dan Dalcortivo
Joe Tavoso

Dan Kilroy
Robert Rigoglioso
Nick Depalma
David Caifa
Andrew Massefski
Eric Chakonis

Ti Cosby

Town
Wood-Ridge
Waldwick
Wood-Ridge
Kinnelon
River Dell
Hasbrouck Hts
Parsippany
Wood-Ridge
Lyndhurst
Wayne
Rutherford
Wayne
Wood-Ridge
Hasbrouck Hts
Ridgewood
Wayne
Ridgewood
Wayne
Ridgewood
Parsippany
Washington Twp
Vineland

w/L

Match 1

L Fall 2:15
L 1-9

L 1-2

L 2-4

L 1-3
W 4-2

L 0-2
W Fall 4:06
L 0-4

L Fall 5:05
W 15-11
L Fall 2:23
L 0-4

L 0-3
W 6-3

L TF 15-0
L Fall 4:27
W 9-4
W 4-0
W 7-0
W 12-8
W Fall 2:30

Final Score

PCYWL

Bout Score Team Pts

a W w w w

33

NJGSWL
Team
Points

6

w w w b

54

NJGSWL

Logan Nauta
Cullen Day

Ryan Anderson
Pat Gloria

PJ Gohn

Peter Nace

Evan Drill

Val Miele
Brandon Paetzell
Max Nauta

Kyle Adams
Matt Noble

John Fluck
Stephen Persuad
Brandon Jones
Jim Scheutima
Joe Scerbo

Joe Maso
Richard Rowe
Colten Hart

Jeff Velez
Andrew Pacheco

Town
Washington
Phillipsburg

Hackettstown
Randolph
Parsippany
Flemington
Branchburg
Basking Ridge
Phillipsburg
Washington
Bridgewater
Bridgewater
Washington
Parsippany
Parsippany
Phillipsburg
Flemington
Phillipsburg
Bridgewater
Phillipsburg
Kenilworth
Washington



Weight Class JSJWL

50
55
60
65
68
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
106
112
119
126
133
140
150
165
180
HWT

Tommy O'Keefe
Blake Clayton
Darby Diedrich
Zach Martin
Matt Mcgowan
Johnny Ghione
Owen Mcclave
Cole Corrigan
Freddy Terranova
Kris Lindemann
Matt Russo
Mike Russo

Kyle Wojotaszek
Dan Saraiva
Alec Donovan
Dean Helstowski
Antrez Clagon
Brett Donner
Joe Salvato
David Behr
Tyree Sutton
Alex Shtinder

Town
BYAA
Keansburg
Howell
Toms River
Jackson
Brick
Toms River
Toms River
Jackson
Howell
Jackson
Jackson
Brick
Marlboro
Brick
Toms River
Toms River
Wall
Toms River
Stafford
Keansburg
Marlboro

w/L
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Bout Score
Forfeit
Fall 2:30
3-0
Forfeit
2-3
2-1
Fall 1:24
Fall 0:40
Fall 2:16
8-12
Fall 1:22
0-3
7-1
Fall 1:40
4-5
3-1
7-3
3-2
13-2
Fall 1:21
Fall 1:13
Fall 1:12
Final Score

JSJWL

Team

Points
6

)]
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Tri-Cty
Team
Points

24

Tri-County

No Wrestler
Kyle Kaiser

Ed Ventresca
No Wrestler
Marc Sisco
Tommy Kosar
Robert Spezza
Collin Personette
Andrew Merola
Dylan Luciano
DJ Wissing
Joseph Trovato
Gene Angelo
Tyler Smith
Christian Bassolino
Davin Tranfield
Justin Contreras
Matt Zovistoski
Kenny Kane
Tim Hinkle

Alex Villegas
Will O'Connell

Town
N/A
Paramus
Roxbury
N/A
Morris Knolls
Phillipsburg
Hackettstown
Long Valley
Hanover Park
Long Valley
Phillipsburg
Paramus
Hanover Park
Paramus
Hanover Park
Morristown
Morristown
Paramus
Belvidere
Phillipsburg
Morristown
Belvidere



Weight Class PCYWL

50
55
60
65
68
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
106
112
119
126
133
140
150
165
180
HWT

Robert Esposito
Michael Reardon
Michael Kelly
Michael Declario
Mark Bonardi
Jason Dalcortivo
Kevin Jones

Alec Kelly
Anthony Lisanti
William Kui

Mohamed Abdelhamid

Brandon Kui
Jesse Reiter

Dan Dalcortivo
Joe Tavoso

Dan Kilroy
Robert Rigoglioso
Nick Depalma
David Caifa
Andrew Massefski
Eric Chakonis

Ti Cosby

Town
Wood-Ridge
Waldwick
Wood-Ridge
Kinnelon
River Dell
Hasbrouck Hts
Parsippany
Wood-Ridge
Lyndhurst
Wayne
Rutherford
Wayne
Wood-Ridge
Hasbrouck Hts
Ridgewood
Wayne
Ridgewood
Wayne
Ridgewood
Parsippany
Washington Twp
Vineland

Match 2

JSJIWL

PCYWL Team
w/L Bout Score Team Pts  Points
L Fall 0:38 6
L 9-11 3
w 5-20T 3
w 6-1 3
L 3-5 3
L 4-6 OT 3
L Fall 2:53
w 6-2 3
L 0-1
L Fall 4:21
L Fall 0:50
L 1-5
L Fall 0:55
L Fall 0:45
L Fall 2:02
w 5-3 3
L 1-2 0T
L 0-3 3
L Fall 0:24 6
w 3-1 3
L Fall 3:11 6
w Fall 1:57 6
Final Score 21 75
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JSJWL

Tommy O'Keefe
Blake Clayton
Darby Diedrich
Zach Martin
Matt Mcgowan
Johnny Ghione
Owen Mcclave
Cole Corrigan
Freddy Terranova
Kris Lindemann
Matt Russo
Mike Russo

Kyle Wojotaszek
Dan Saraiva
Alec Donovan
Dean Helstowski
Antrez Clagon
Brett Donner
Joe Salvato
David Behr
Tyree Sutton
Alex Shtinder

Town
BYAA
Keansburg
Howell
Toms River
Jackson
Brick
Toms River
Toms River
Jackson
Howell
Jackson
Jackson
Brick
Marlboro
Brick
Toms River
Toms River
Wall
Toms River
Stafford
Keansburg
Marlboro



Weight Class NJGSWL

50
55
60
65
68
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
106
112
119
126
133
140
150
165
180
HWT

Logan Nauta
Cullen Day

Ryan Anderson
Pat Gloria

PJ Gohn

Peter Nace

Evan Drill

Val Miele
Brandon Paetzell
Max Nauta

Kyle Adams
Matt Noble
John Fluck
Stephen Persuad
Brandon Jones
Jim Scheutima
Joe Scerbo

Joe Maso
Richard Rowe
Colten Hart

Jeff Velez
Andrew Pacheco

Town
Washington
Phillipsburg

Hackettstown
Randolph
Parsippany
Flemington
Branchburg
Basking Ridge
Phillipsburg
Washington
Bridgewater
Bridgewater
Washington
Parsippany
Parsippany
Phillipsburg
Flemington
Phillipsburg
Bridgewater
Phillipsburg
Kenilworth
Washington

w/L
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Bout Score
Forfeit
5-1
6-1
2-3
5-6
Fall 4:50
7-2
7-4
2-6
Fall 0:29
2-7
5-3
3-0
5-1
2-3
Fall 1:22
Fall 0:52
4-14
Fall 2:20
Fall 1:00
Fall 0:35
Fall 1:57
Final Score

NJGSWL
Team
Points

6
3
3

6
57

Tri-Cty
Team
Points
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Tri-County

No Wrestler
Kyle Kaiser

Ed Ventresca
Gerard Angelo
Marc Sisco
Tommy Kosar
Robert Spezza
Collin Personette
Andrew Merola
Dylan Luciano
DJ Wissing
Joseph Trovato
Gene Angelo
Tyler Smith
Christian Bassolino
Davin Tranfield
Justin Contreras
Matt Zovistoski
Kenny Kane
Tim Hinkle

Alex Villegas
Will O'Connell

Town
N/A
Paramus
Roxbury
Hanover Park
Morris Knolls
Phillipsburg
Hackettstown
Long Valley
Hanover Park
Long Valley
Phillipsburg
Paramus
Hanover Park
Paramus
Hanover Park
Morristown
Morristown
Paramus
Belvidere
Phillipsburg
Morristown
Belvidere



Weight Class PCYWL

50
55
60
65
68
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
106
112
119
126
133
140
150
165
180
HWT

Robert Esposito
Michael Reardon
Michael Kelly
Michael Declario
Mark Bonardi
Jason Dalcortivo
Kevin Jones

Alec Kelly
Anthony Lisanti
William Kui

Mohamed Abdelhamid

Brandon Kui
Jesse Reiter

Dan Dalcortivo
Joe Tavoso

Dan Kilroy
Robert Rigoglioso
Nick Depalma
David Caifa
Andrew Massefski
Eric Chakonis

Ti Cosby

Town
Wood-Ridge
Waldwick
Wood-Ridge
Kinnelon
River Dell
Hasbrouck Hts
Parsippany
Wood-Ridge
Lyndhurst
Wayne
Rutherford
Wayne
Wood-Ridge
Hasbrouck Hts
Ridgewood
Wayne
Ridgewood
Wayne
Ridgewood
Parsippany
Washington Twp
Vineland

Match 3

PCYWL
w/L Bout Score Team Pts
w Forfeit 6
L Fall 2:45
w 7-0 3
L 0-8
L 0-1RO
W 4-0 3
W 3-2 3
w Fall 1:01 6
L 4-9
W Fall 0:43 6
W 9-2 3
L 3-5
w Fall 0:30 6
w 6-3 3
L 6-7
w 5-1 0T 3
L 4-5
L 2-9
L Fall 1:47
w 9-0 4
W Fall 2:05 6
W Fall 0:45 6
Final Score 58

Tri-Cty
Team
Points

28

Tri-County

No Wrestler
Kyle Kaiser

Ed Ventresca
Gerard Angelo
Marc Sisco
Tommy Kosar
Robert Spezza
Collin Personette
Andrew Merola
Dylan Luciano
DJ Wissing
Joseph Trovato
Gene Angelo
Tyler Smith
Christian Bassolino
Davin Tranfield
Justin Contreras
Matt Zovistoski
Kenny Kane
Tim Hinkle

Alex Villegas
Will O'Connell

Town
N/A
Paramus
Roxbury
Hanover Park
Morris Knolls
Phillipsburg
Hackettstown
Long Valley
Hanover Park
Long Valley
Phillipsburg
Paramus
Hanover Park
Paramus
Hanover Park
Morristown
Morristown
Paramus
Belvidere
Phillipsburg
Morristown
Belvidere



Weight Class NJGSWL

50
55
60
65
68
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
106
112
119
126
133
140
150
165
180
HWT

Logan Nauta
Cullen Day

Ryan Anderson
Pat Gloria

PJ Gohn

Peter Nace

Evan Drill

Val Miele
Brandon Paetzell
Max Nauta

Kyle Adams
Matt Noble
John Fluck
Stephen Persuad
Brandon Jones
Jim Scheutima
Joe Scerbo

Joe Maso
Richard Rowe
Colten Hart

Jeff Velez
Andrew Pacheco

Town
Washington
Phillipsburg

Hackettstown

Randolph
Parsippany
Flemington
Branchburg

Basking Ridge

Phillipsburg
Washington
Bridgewater
Bridgewater
Washington
Parsippany
Parsippany
Phillipsburg
Flemington
Phillipsburg
Bridgewater
Phillipsburg
Kenilworth
Washington

w/L

NJGSWL

Team
Bout Score  Points
0-11
13-4 4
3-2 3
3-4
8-4 3
Fall 0:55
2-3
2-4
5-1 3
2-10
Fall 0:53
3-2 3
Fall 4:00
2-6
3-Feb
Fall 2:00 6
TF 21-2 5
Fall 1:00
Fall 1:00
2-13
Fall 1:15
Fall 2:30 6

Final Score 33

JSJWL

Team

Points
4
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JSJWL

Tommy O'Keefe
Blake Clayton
Darby Diedrich
Zach Martin
Matt Mcgowan
Johnny Ghione
Owen Mcclave
Cole Corrigan
Freddy Terranova
Kris Lindemann
Matt Russo
Mike Russo

Kyle Wojotaszek
Dan Saraiva
Alec Donovan
Dean Helstowski
Antrez Clagon
Brett Donner
Joe Salvato
David Behr
Tyree Sutton
Alex Shtinder

Town
BYAA
Keansburg
Howell
Toms River
Jackson
Brick
Toms River
Toms River
Jackson
Howell
Jackson
Jackson
Brick
Marlboro
Brick
Toms River
Toms River
Wall
Toms River
Stafford
Keansburg
Marlboro



